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8.00
8.00
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10.50
11.00
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12.00

11.00
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15.00
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10.00
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10.00
12.00

HOT DRINKS
IRISH COFFEE

JAMESON, COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE OR BOTH, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER

SLIPPERY IRISHMEN

JAMESON, IRISH CREAM, COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE OR BOTH, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER

CARAMEL IRISHMEN

JAMESON, IRISH CREAM, BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS. COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE OR BOTH, WHIPPED CREAM AND BUTTERSCOTCH DRIZZLE

NUTTY IRISHMEN

JAMESON, IRISH CREAM, FRANGELICO. COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE OR BOTH, WHIPPED CREAM AND BUTTERSCOTCH DRIZZLE

RUM MOCHA

RUM, COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER

THE TOTEMOFF

WILD TURKEY, MYERS RUM, COPA DE ORO. COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE OR BOTH, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER

ALMOND BALL

AMARETTO, IRISH CREAM, HOT CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER

SNOWBALL

PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS, HOT CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM AND CRUSHED CANDY CANE.

FIREBALL

CINNAMON SCHNAPPS, IRISH CREAM, HOT CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER.

TENNESSEE MUD

JACK DANIELS, AMARETTO, COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE OR BOTH, WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON OR COCOA POWDER.

PEANUT BUTTER CUP

SKREWBALL WHISKEY, HOT CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED CREAM AND REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER CUP

HOT APPLE PIE

FIREBALL WHISKEY, TUACA, APPLE CIDER, WHIPPED CREAM.OR CINNAMON

TOTIE'S TODDY :

JAMESON, LEMON JUICE;HONEY, CINNAMON STICK

BLOODY MARYS
TOTIE'S BLOODY MARY

SMIRNOFFVODKA, HORSERADISH, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCETABASCO, BLOODY MARY-MIX, GARNISHED WITH LIME, LEMON AND OLIVES

TITOS BLOODY.MARY .

TITOS VODKA, HORSERADISH, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, TABASCO, BLOODY MARY MIX, GARNISHED WITH LIME, LEMON AND OLIVES

NEW MEXICAN BLOODY MARY

TELLER GREEN CHILE INFUSED VODKA, HORSERADISH, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, TABASCO, BLOODY MARY MIX, WITH LIME, LEMON AND
OLIVES, CHIMAYO RED CHILE SALT RIM

TOTIE'S BLOODY MARIA

EXOTICO TEQUILA, HORSERADISH, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, TABASCO, BLOODY MARY MIX, GARNISHED WITH LIME, LEMON AND OLIVES

MARGARITAS
TOTIE'S MARGARITA

EXOTICO TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, MARCARITA MIX

SILVER COIN

JIMADOR TEQUILA, COINTREAU, MARGARITA MIX

CHEF’S SILVER COIN

HERRADURA SILVER TEQUILA, COINTREAU, MARGARITA MIX

BLUE BIRD MARG

EXOTICO TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, BLUE CURACO, MARGARITA MIX

MARGARITA DE OSO

HERRADURA REPO, GRAND MARINER, MARGARITA MIX

MEZCAL RITA

KIMO SABE REPO MEZCAL, COINTREAU. MARGARITA MIX

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
RED CHAIR MANHATTAN

BUFFALO TRACE WHISKEY, VERMOUTH, ANGOSTRA BITTERS

RICK'S WATER

ESPOLON TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, SODA WATER

PIPELINE PALOMA

HERRADURA SILVER, LIME JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

OSO NIEVE

SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, PINEAPPLE JUICE

GAYWAY MOIITO

MINT, BACARDI, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP
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SANTA FE BREWING TOTEMOFF'S WINTER ALE
SANTA FE BREWING SANTA FHAZY IPA

SANTA FE BREWING SOCIAL HOUR

SANTA FE BREWING 7K IPA
MARBLE BREWERY DOUBLE WHI
MARBLE BREWERY P
BOSQUE BREWING EL
BOSQUE BRE
BEER CREEK BREW
BEER CREEK BREW
EX NOVO BREWING NATOR DOPPLEB
SIERRA NEVADA CELEB“mN IPA
SPATEN OKTOBERFEST

SPATEN LAGER

BROUWERIJ HUYGHE DELIRIUM TREMENS
MICHELOB MICHELOB ULTRA
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NE BUTTE L En p

8§




19.00
16.00
14.00
13.50
13.00
14.00
17.00
17.00
13.50
9.00
7.50
9.00
12.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
[ [0X0]0)
12.00
8.00
7.00
4.50
2.50
2.50
4.00
5.00

BISON BURGER

1/2 LB BISON BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEESE

SUPER CHIEF BURGER

1/3 LB BEEF BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEESE, GREEN CHILE, BACON

GREEN CHILE CHEESEBURGER

1/3 LB BEEF BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEESE, GREEN CHILE

CHEESEBURGER

1/3 LB BEEF BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEESE

HAMBURGER

1/3 LB BEEF BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN

CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN

PHILLY SANDWICH

SIRLOIN STEAK, PROVOLONE CHEESE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, HOAGIE ROLL

BEYOND BURGER ™

MEAT-FREE BURGER, BRIOCHE BUN

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH

BBQ PULLED PORK TOPPED WITH COLESLAW, BRIOCHE BUN

BRATWURST

TRADITIONAL GERMAN BRATWURST, HOAGIE

JUMBO HOT D

/4 LB ALL-BEEF KOSH

BUFFALO CHIC GS

1/2 LB SPICY WINGS
BRI . o 1o
2 TAMALES, 7 N OR ON
PATROL ' | o,
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GREEN CHILE STEW

SOUPOFT
GREEN CHIL
TEXAS CHILI ‘
FRITO PIE

LOADED NACHOS

CHIPS, TEXAS CHILI, CHEESE, SALSA

LOADED BAKED POTATO
BACON, SOUR CREAM, CHIVES, GREEN ONIONS
PRETZEL

FRENCH FRIES

CHIPS

CANDY

PASTRIES

BROWNIE

ORDER FOOD AT THE BAR OR THE CRILL
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